CITY OF FALCON HEIGHTS

City Council Special Joint Workshop

Saint Anthony Village City Hall
Council Chambers
3301 Silver Lake Rd NE
St. Anthony, MN 55418

AGENDA

Thursday, February 8th, 2024 7:00 P.M.

A.	CALL TO ORDER:	
В.	ROLL CALL:	GUSTAFSONLEEHY MEYER MIELKE WASSENBERG
	STAFF PRESENT:	LINEHAN
C.	POLICY ITEMS: 1. Joint meeting with the St. Anthony Village City Council to discuss a potential partnership for police services	
D	ADIOURNMENT:	

DISCLAIMER: City Council Workshops are held monthly as an opportunity for Council Members to discuss policy topics in greater detail prior to a formal meeting where a public hearing may be held and/or action may be taken. Members of the public that would like to make a comment or ask questions about an item on the agenda for an upcoming workshop should send them to mail@falconheights.org prior to the meeting. Alternatively, time is regularly allotted for public comment during Regular City Council Meetings (typically 2nd and 4th Wednesdays) during the Community Forum.